8.4'' TFT-LCD Touch Panel system
IP65, NEMA 4 Rugged Protection, Aluminum Front Bezel
With Fanless AMD LX-800 processor
Features Highlight
* : Optional function
Specification
LCD Technology / size Disk Drive Storage
• 8.4'' 18 bit LVDS TFT-LCD • 1 SATA / DMA 66/100 2.5" HDD Drive Bay & 1 CF slo

Wireless LAN support
• Optional support Mini-PCI 802.11 b/g/n Wireless LAN module
Ordering Guide
LCD size Resolution Waterproof Touch CPU Memory FE LAN Storage I/F RS-422/485 Wireless
8.4'' TFT 800x600 IP65 5 wire Res. LX-800 512MB 2 IDE/SATA/CF 1 802.11 b/g
8.4'' TFT 800x600 IP65 5 wire Res. LX-800 256MB 2 IDE/SATA/CF 1 Without
Specification change without notice
   Lotus 08121-135W
   Lotus 08121-132
Fanless Linux
Ordering No.
  FE LAN USB WDT
ROHS
SATA 2.5'' IDE CF
RS-
232/485 Audio
Wireless
LAN *
-10 ºC  ~ 45
ºC
Windows Win CE
DC  9 ~
30V
8.4'' TFT-
LCD 800*600
Meet IP 65
NEMA 4
Touch
screen
AMD LX-800
Processor DDR 400
PCI-104